Sat, Sep 27, 2008
Regular Standard Novice A

12"
12106 1 95
20"
20117 0
20133 1 100
24"
20140 0
24105 0

Q

NQ
Q

NQ
NQ

067.41

000.00
054.30

110.29
101.31

Regular Standard Novice B

8"
8103 0
20"
20122 0
20123 0
20136 0
24"
24106 0

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

000.00

060.42
053.29
000.00

078.91

Regular Standard Open

8"
8104 1 100
8108 2 95

16"
16104 0

20"
20107 0
20113 0
20115 0
20119 0
20124 0
20138 1 90

26"
26102 0

Q
Q

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

058.56
052.59

000.00

063.38
050.66
052.10
057.59
089.33
059.84

048.88

ABS

ABS

Regular Standard Excellent A

8"

8111 0
12"

12103 0

12105 0
16"

16108 0

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

084.36

000.00
079.38

000.00

ABS

Charlotte

Ozzie

Amica

Freeway

Harley

Sassy

Rival
Bandit
Zephyr

Orion

Martha

Samantha

Peaches

Spring
Kruzer
Rockstar
Mystic
Storm

Beau

Given

Teddy

Mendocino
Clifford

Gidget

Page 1 of 15

Bichon Frise

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pug

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Shih Tzu

Beagle

Boston Terrier

Keeshond

Beth Lawrence

Randy Johnson

Elaine Nickels

Randy Johnson

Sandra Cummings

Mary Lynn Dawson

Barbara Cote
Lois Carberry

Margaret Chapman

Nancy C. Sherman

Denise Schiele

Cathy Horvath

Judy Boeding

Lisa Hiller

Bernadette Doyle
Samantha Narel

Lois Carberry

Shirley Streich

Cheri & Murray Mitchneck

Dana Pike

Barbara Cunningham

Carolyn Dostal
Sally A. Hooker

Steve Pool



Sat, Sep 27, 2008
Regular Standard Excellent A

20"

26"

20105
20111
20112
20121
20127

26101

o O o o o

85

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

000.00
085.73
087.03
081.79
083.72

058.25

ABS

Regular Standard Excellent B

8"

12"

16"

20"

8101
8102
8105
8106
8109
8110 1

12101
12104
12108
12110

16105
16109
16112
16114

20101 2
20102 1
20104
20109
20118
20120
20126
20128
20130
20132
20137
20141 3

o O o o o

100

95

100
100

100

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

000.00
000.00
075.39
000.00
066.51
054.02

058.57
070.17
067.27
068.04

000.00
062.26
061.86
057.10

053.73
053.44
071.57
056.65
056.97
060.35
052.16
059.70
042.52
049.53
063.92
056.25

ABS

Happy
Brandi
Susie
Holly

Tulsa

Bubba

Alice
Halo
Jonah
T-Rose
Whimsy

Jeni

Splash
Alice
Murphy

Boo!

Emma
Chili

Daisy Mae
Saffire

Fiona
Tetley
Ginger
Extra
Sedona
Lilli

Pip
Madison
Bang
Lana
CoCo
Pilot
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Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Siberian Husky

Boxer

Giant Schnauzer

Silky Terrier

Havanese

Havanese

Silky Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
Silky Terrier

Papillon

Lowchen

Kathy Pudenz
Cheri & Murray Mitchneck
William Glotz

Theresa & William Przybylski

Sally Harris

Steve Rinne

Joyce Price
Karen R. Barth
Carol Swenson
Joyce Price
Annette Narel

Joyce Price

Debbie Evans

Denise Schiele

West Highland White Terri Shelley Marvin

Cavalier King Charles Spa Lynn Hostetler

Border Collie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Brittany

Border Collie

Flat Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Mark Ries
Cindy & Terry McElligott
Richard & Judy Blaige

Colleen Driscoll

Tamara Einspanjer
Colleen & Neil DeVore
Richard & Judy Blaige
Dianne Prueske
Peggy Martire

Deanne & Robert Olson
Kristin Garra

Cindy Martin

Dana Pike

Sherri Walker

Dennis Stranc
Marietta Huber



Sat, Sep 27, 2008

Regular Standard Excellent B
24"

24102 0 NQ 000.00
24104 2 100 Q  054.15
24108 0 NQ 000.00
24109 0 NQ 000.00
24111 33 NQ 082.34
24112 1 100 Q 04542

Preferred Standard Novice
12"

12102 0 NQ 075.77

12109 0 NQ 000.00
16"

16102 1 92 Q 08219
20"

20106 0 NQ 081.88

20134 80 NQ 074.55

Preferred Standard Open

16"
16103 0 NQ 09259
16113 0 NQ 058.63

Preferred Standard Excellent A

16"
16110 0 NQ 000.00 ABS

Preferred Standard Excellent B
20"

20110 86 NQ 071.80
20116 85 NQ 073.25
20129 76 NQ 076.03

Ruby
Sheffield
Carly
Sunny
Theo

Clever

Danny

Scarlet

Jack

Murphy

Dash

Kallie

Pepper

Charlie

Cedar
Elijah

Rocko

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

12"
12106 0 NQ 0835.19
20"
20117 90 NQ 031.84
20133 1 99 Q 034.43
24"
20140 0 NQ 000.00
24105 0 NQ 044.73

Charlotte

Ozzie

Amica

Freeway

Harley

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8"
8103 0 NQ 028.96

Sassy
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Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Airedale Terrier

Collie (Smooth)

Siberian Husky
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Bichon Frise

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Elizabeth Barshack
Barbara Cote

Alise Carrico

Steve Pool

Debby Ventsias

Kristin Garra

Colleen Sands

Lois Carberry

Saryn A. Sands

Jeff Gurley

Sue and Mark Lloyd

Lee Cera
Cindy & Terry McElligott

Margaret Chapman

Lynn Hostetler

Nancy C. Sherman

Barbara L. Jones

Beth Lawrence

Randy Johnson

Elaine Nickels

Randy Johnson

Sandra Cummings

Mary Lynn Dawson



Sat, Sep 27, 2008

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B
20"

20115 90 NQ 033.45 Rockstar

20119 80 NQ 032.11 Mystic

20123 1 95 Q 024.19 Bandit

20124 62 NQ 061.37 Storm

20138 0 NQ 042.21 Beau
26"

26102 0 NQ 031.05 Given

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
8"

8108 1 100 Q 028.57 Samantha
16"

16108 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Gidget
20"

20107 0 NQ 039.42 Spring

20113 0 NQ 041.42 Kruzer

20122 0 NQ 039.53 Rival

20136 0 NQ 027.38 Zephyr
24"

24106 0 NQ 000.00 Orion

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A
8"

8104 0 NQ 038.36 Martha
12"

12103 77 NQ 045.43 Mendocino

12105 67 NQ 045.98 Clifford
20"

20105 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Happy

20111 10 NQ 061.13 Brandi

20112 0 NQ 038.96 Susie

20127 0 NQ 000.00 Tulsa
24"

24101 0 NQ 044.01 Sonny D
26"

26101 0 NQ 000.00 Bubba
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Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pug

Beagle

Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Boxer

Rottweiler

Giant Schnauzer

Samantha Narel

Lois Carberry

Lois Carberry

Shirley Streich

Cheri & Murray Mitchneck

Dana Pike

Cathy Horvath

Steve Pool

Lisa Hiller
Bernadette Doyle
Barbara Cote

Margaret Chapman

Nancy C. Sherman

Denise Schiele

Carolyn Dostal
Sally A. Hooker

Kathy Pudenz

Cheri & Murray Mitchneck
William Glotz

Sally Harris

Nancy C. Sherman

Steve Rinne



Sat, Sep 27, 2008

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

8"

12"

16"

20"

24"

8101
8102
8105
8106
8109
8110
8111

12101
12104
12108
12110

16104
16105
16109
16112
16114

20101
20102
20104
20109
20118
20120
20121
20126
20128
20130
20132
20137
20141

24102
24104
24108
24109
24111
24112

89
100

100

100

100

95

95
100

95
100

92
36

NQ
NQ
Q

NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

033.09
000.00
032.69
000.00
046.63
028.94
045.09

030.47
029.82
039.64
035.45

029.40
000.00
042.49
041.33
032.12

042.84
038.22
032.16
038.98
031.39
029.43
038.47
032.05
030.76
028.94
033.36
033.11
031.69

031.74
030.68
036.10
037.84
054.57
026.60

ABS

Alice
Halo
Jonah
T-Rose
Whimsy
Jeni

Teddy

Splash
Alice
Murphy

Boo!

Peaches
Emma
Chili

Daisy Mae
Saffire

Fiona
Tetley
Ginger
Extra
Sedona
Lilli
Holly
Pip
Madison
Bang
Lana
CoCo
Pilot

Ruby
Sheffield
Carly
Sunny
Theo

Clever
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Silky Terrier

Havanese

Havanese

Silky Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
Silky Terrier

Shih Tzu

Papillon

Lowchen

Joyce Price
Karen R. Barth
Carol Swenson
Joyce Price
Annette Narel
Joyce Price

Barbara Cunningham

Debbie Evans

Denise Schiele

West Highland White Terri Shelley Marvin
Cavalier King Charles Spa Lynn Hostetler

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Brittany

Border Collie

Flat Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Judy Boeding

Mark Ries

Cindy & Terry McElligott
Richard & Judy Blaige

Colleen Driscoll

Tamara Einspanjer
Colleen & Neil DeVore
Richard & Judy Blaige
Dianne Prueske

Peggy Martire

Deanne & Robert Olson
Theresa & William Przybylski
Kristin Garra

Cindy Martin

Dana Pike

Sherri Walker

Dennis Stranc

Marietta Huber

Elizabeth Barshack
Barbara Cote

Alise Carrico

Steve Pool

Debby Ventsias

Kristin Garra



Sat, Sep 27, 2008

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

8"
8107 1

12"
12102 1
12109

16"
16102 2
16103 1

20"
20106

95 Q 022.77
95 Q  040.45
0 NQ 054.61
92 Q 046.77

100 Q 033.83

0 NQ 000.00

Gracie

Danny

Scarlet

Jack

Kallie

Murphy

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

16"
16113

0 NQ 041.19

Pepper

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

16"
16110

20"
20110
20116
20129

0 NQ 0839.91

0 NQ 036.17
0 NQ 000.00
0 NQ 000.00

Charlie

Cedar
Elijah

Rocko

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice A

20"
20117

40 NQ 029.79

Ozzie

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

8"

8103 1

8111
16"

16114 1
20"

20112

20122 1

20123
26"

26102

56 Q 03273
38 NQ 000.00

57 Q 033.69

21 NQ 000.00
51 Q 034.36
34 NQ 040.89

25 NQ 039.95

Sassy
Teddy

Saffire

Susie
Rival
Bandit

Given

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

8"
8101 1
8108

59 Q 035.32
39 NQ 042.46

Alice

Samantha
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Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Siberian Husky

Airedale Terrier

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Shih Tzu

Brittany

Brittany
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Silky Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Karen R. Barth

Colleen Sands

Lois Carberry

Saryn A. Sands

Lee Cera

Jeff Gurley

Cindy & Terry McElligott

Margaret Chapman

Lynn Hostetler
Nancy C. Sherman

Barbara L. Jones

Randy Johnson

Mary Lynn Dawson

Barbara Cunningham

Colleen Driscoll

William Gilotz
Barbara Cote

Lois Carberry

Dana Pike

Joyce Price
Cathy Horvath



Sat, Sep 27, 2008
Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

16"
16108

20"
20101
20113 2
20115
20119
20124
20130 1

Regular Fifteen

8"
8102

12"
12105

20"
20104
20105

Regular Fifteen
8ll

8106

8110 1

16"
16109

20"
20120
20137

24"
24108
24109

26"
26101

28 NQ

19 NQ
61 Q
28 NQ
46 NQ
14 NQ
71 Q

and Send Time Excellent A

12 NQ

25 NQ

10 NQ
0 NQ

and Send Time Excellent B

12 NQ
73 Q

16 NQ

20 NQ
40 NQ

28 NQ
13 NQ

19 NQ

036.13

039.17
037.07
035.20
040.33
041.27
035.39

044.86

000.00

038.70

000.00

000.00

038.20

043.37

035.99
039.16

037.90
000.00

037.88

ABS

Gidget

Fiona
Kruzer
Rockstar
Mystic
Storm

Bang

Halo

Clifford

Ginger

Happy

T-Rose

Jeni

Chili

Lilli
CoCo

Carly
Sunny

Bubba

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16"
16102

20"
20106
20135

9 NQ

9 NQ
43 NQ

042.58

000.00
040.71

Jack

Murphy

Raegan

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

8"
8107

26 NQ

048.44

Gracie
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Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Havanese

Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Silky Terrier

Silky Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Airedale Terrier

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Steve Pool

Tamara Einspanjer

Bernadette Doyle

Samantha Narel

Lois Carberry

Shirley Streich

Dana Pike

Karen R. Barth

Sally A. Hooker

Richard & Judy Blaige

Kathy Pudenz

Joyce Price

Joyce Price

Cindy & Terry McElligott

Deanne & Robert Olson

Dennis Stranc

Alise Carrico

Steve Pool

Steve Rinne

Saryn A. Sands

Jeff Gurley

Rochelle Tonelli

Karen R. Barth



Sat, Sep 27, 2008

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

16"
16103 24 NQ 031.39 Kallie Siberian Husky Lee Cera
16113 33 NQ 029.01 Pepper English Springer Spaniel Cindy & Terry McElligott

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

16"
16111 57 NQ 037.79 Flurry Border Collie Samantha Narel

20"
20129 10 NQ 000.00 Rocko Golden Retriever Barbara L. Jones
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Sun, Sep 28, 2008
Regular Standard Novice A

20"
20117
20125
20133 1

24"
20140
24105

74
0
94

0
0

NQ 080.28
NQ 053.18
Q 075.27

NQ 094.66
NQ 071.51

Regular Standard Novice B

8"
8103

12"
12107

20"

20108 2

20122 1
20123
20136
20139

24"
24106 1

24107 2

24110

100
100

95
90
0

NQ 064.69

NQ 057.89

Q 048.84
Q 043.74
NQ 054.38
NQ 000.00 ABS
NQ 000.00

Q 067.38
Q 069.73
NQ 000.00 ABS

Regular Standard Open

8"

8108 1
12"

12106
16"

16104
20"

20113 1

20115

20119

20124

20138
26"

26102

100

100

36
84

0

Q 053.75

NQ 092.93

NQ 063.04

Q 047.11
NQ 000.00
NQ 061.17
NQ 087.43
NQ 068.80

NQ 000.00 ABS

Regular Standard Excellent A

8"
8111

0

NQ 081.00

Ozzie
Kayla

Amica

Freeway

Harley

Sassy

Autumn

Faith
Rival
Bandit
Zephyr

Trace

Orion
Twist
Dash

Samantha

Charlotte

Peaches

Kruzer
Rockstar
Mystic
Storm

Beau

Given

Teddy
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Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Shetland Sheepdog

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Doberman Pinscher

Bernese Mountain Dog

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Bichon Frise

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Shih Tzu

Randy Johnson
Emily Stoddard

Elaine Nickels

Randy Johnson

Sandra Cummings

Mary Lynn Dawson

Irene Meyer

Mary Drennan
Barbara Cote
Lois Carberry
Margaret Chapman

Linda Brannon

Nancy C. Sherman
Kathleen M. Fay

Beverly Jurinek

Cathy Horvath

Beth Lawrence

Judy Boeding

Bernadette Doyle
Samantha Narel
Lois Carberry
Shirley Streich

Cheri & Murray Mitchneck

Dana Pike

Barbara Cunningham



Sun, Sep 28, 2008
Regular Standard Excellent A

12"

20"

24"

26"

12105

20105
20111
20121

24103

26101

72

29
30

0

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

065.00

000.00
076.60
079.08

000.00

000.00

ABS

Regular Standard Excellent B

8"

12"

16"

20"

8101
8102
8106
8109
8110

12101
12108
12110

16105
16107
16112
16114

20102
20104
20109
20114
20118
20120
20126
20128
20130
20132
20137

85

100

95

95

95

100

o O o o o

100

65

NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

068.59
065.39
058.60
059.66
000.00

061.06
064.38
055.28

000.00
062.88
060.05
078.11

051.52
069.12
064.10
075.14
056.17
047.87
056.95
000.00
000.00
064.41
053.24

ABS

ABS

Clifford

Happy
Brandi

Holly

Skylee

Bubba

Alice
Halo
T-Rose
Whimsy

Jeni

Splash
Murphy

Boo!

Emma
Skye
Daisy Mae
Saffire

Tetley
Ginger
Extra
Ember
Sedona
Lilli

Pip
Madison
Bang
Lana
CoCo
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Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

Bernese Mountain Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Silky Terrier

Havanese

Silky Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
Silky Terrier

Papillon

Sally A. Hooker

Kathy Pudenz
Cheri & Murray Mitchneck

Theresa & William Przybylski

Beverly Jurinek

Steve Rinne

Joyce Price
Karen R. Barth
Joyce Price
Annette Narel

Joyce Price

Debbie Evans

West Highland White Terri Shelley Marvin
Cavalier King Charles Spa Lynn Hostetler

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Brittany

Flat Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Mark Ries
Bette McMiillan
Richard & Judy Blaige

Colleen Driscoll

Colleen & Neil DeVore
Richard & Judy Blaige

Dianne Prueske

Amy M. Bullinger and Louis R. Moeckl

Peggy Martire

Deanne & Robert Olson
Kristin Garra

Cindy Martin

Dana Pike

Sherri Walker

Dennis Stranc



Sun, Sep 28, 2008

Regular Standard Excellent B
24"

24102 1 100 Q  049.08
24104 0 NQ 000.00 ABS
24108 0 NQ 000.00 ABS
24111 2 100 Q  059.00
24112 0 NQ 000.00 ABS

Preferred Standard Novice
12"

12102 0 NQ 077.21
16"

16101 0 NQ 000.00

16102 0 NQ 083.69
20"

20103 0 NQ 104.47

20134 0 NQ 000.00

Preferred Standard Open

16"
16103 0 NQ 000.00

Preferred Standard Excellent A

16"
16110 0 NQ 000.00 ABS

20"
20131 1 100 Q  063.49

Preferred Standard Excellent B
16"

16106 77 NQ 070.72
20"
20110 1 100 Q  056.58
20116 0 NQ 000.00 ABS
20129 2 100 Q  063.60

Ruby
Sheffield
Carly
Theo

Clever

Danny

Libby
Jack

Abby
Dash

Kallie

Charlie

Casey

Rainee

Cedar
Elijah

Rocko

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

12"
12106 1 98 Q  041.27
20"
20117 1 100 Q 032.10
20125 0 NQ 03232
20133 0 NQ 000.00
24"
20140 0 NQ 000.00
24105 0 NQ 029.67

Charlotte

Ozzie
Kayla

Amica

Freeway

Harley
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Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Collie (Smooth)

Siberian Husky

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Bichon Frise

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Elizabeth Barshack
Barbara Cote

Alise Carrico
Debby Ventsias
Kristin Garra

Colleen Sands

Lois Carberry

Saryn A. Sands

Carol L. Evans

Sue and Mark Lloyd

Lee Cera

Margaret Chapman

James & Mary Sullivan

Linda Brannon

Lynn Hostetler
Nancy C. Sherman

Barbara L. Jones

Beth Lawrence

Randy Johnson
Emily Stoddard

Elaine Nickels

Randy Johnson

Sandra Cummings



Sun, Sep 28, 2008

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8ll
8103 1 100 Q  028.75 Sassy Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Mary Lynn Dawson
20"
20108 0 NQ 024.71 Faith Boxer Mary Drennan
20115 95 NQ 035.30 Rockstar Border Collie Samantha Narel
20119 95 NQ 028.71 Mystic Border Collie Lois Carberry
20123 0 NQ 024.14 Bandit Australian Cattle Dog Lois Carberry
20124 53 NQ 067.03 Storm Belgian Tervuren Shirley Streich
20138 0 NQ 040.39 Beau Golden Retriever Cheri & Murray Mitchneck
24"
24107 0 NQ 033.81 Twist Doberman Pinscher Kathleen M. Fay
24110 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Dash Bernese Mountain Dog Beverly Jurinek
26"
26102 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Given Border Collie Dana Pike

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8"
8108 1 100 Q  029.71 Samantha Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Cathy Horvath
12"
12107 1 100 Q  031.40 Autumn Shetland Sheepdog Irene Meyer
20"
20113 1 100 Q 026.75 Kruzer Australian Shepherd Bernadette Doyle
20122 0 NQ 029.79 Rival Australian Shepherd Barbara Cote
20136 0 NQ 040.61 Zephyr Border Collie Margaret Chapman
20139 0 NQ 038.13 Trace Australian Shepherd Linda Brannon
24"
24106 0 NQ 000.00 Orion Rhodesian Ridgeback Nancy C. Sherman

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A

12"
12105

20"
20105
20111

24"
24101
24103

26"
26101

95 NQ

0 NQ

036.63

000.00
053.81

045.29
039.10

040.38

ABS

Clifford

Happy
Brandi

Sonny D
Skylee

Bubba
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Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Rottweiler

Bernese Mountain Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Sally A. Hooker

Kathy Pudenz

Cheri & Murray Mitchneck

Nancy C. Sherman

Beverly Jurinek

Steve Rinne



Sun, Sep 28, 2008

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

8"
8101 3 100 Q 035.19 Alice Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8102 0 NQ 000.00 Halo Havanese Karen R. Barth
8106 1 100 Q  028.77 T-Rose Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8109 80 NQ 045.01 Whimsy Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)  Annette Narel
8110 2 100 Q 032.33 Jeni Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8111 0 NQ 051.38 Teddy Shih Tzu Barbara Cunningham
12"
12101 0 NQ 000.00 Splash Papillon Debbie Evans
12108 86 NQ 043.35 Murphy West Highland White Terri Shelley Marvin
12110 1 100 Q 032.68 Boo! Cavalier King Charles Spa Lynn Hostetler
16"
16104 0 NQ 039.21 Peaches Shetland Sheepdog Judy Boeding
16105 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Emma Border Collie Mark Ries
16107 62 NQ 050.47 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Bette McMillan
16112 0 NQ 040.22 Daisy Mae Border Collie Richard & Judy Blaige
16114 0 NQ 035.28 Saffire Brittany Colleen Driscoll
20"
20102 1 100 Q 032.56 Tetley Flat Coated Retriever Colleen & Neil DeVore
20104 66 NQ 045.34 Ginger Australian Shepherd Richard & Judy Blaige
20109 100 Q 035.43 Extra Border Collie Dianne Prueske
20114 95 NQ 035.28 Ember Vizsla Amy M. Bullinger and Louis R. Moeckl
20118 4 100 Q 035.05 Sedona Border Collie Peggy Martire
20120 0 NQ 038.18 Lilli Border Collie Deanne & Robert Olson
20121 0 NQ 044.87 Holly Siberian Husky Theresa & William Przybylski
20126 3 100 Q  033.81 Pip Golden Retriever Kristin Garra
20128 2 100 Q  033.06 Madison Border Collie Cindy Martin
20130 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Bang Border Collie Dana Pike
20132 0 NQ 028.03 Lana Labrador Retriever Sherri Walker
20137 0 NQ 035.03 CoCo Border Collie Dennis Stranc
24"
24102 0 NQ 032.37 Ruby Vizsla Elizabeth Barshack
24104 95 NQ 028.15 Sheffield Australian Shepherd Barbara Cote
24108 0 NQ 000.00 ABS Carly Doberman Pinscher Alise Carrico
24111 83 NQ 041.01 Theo Belgian Tervuren Debby Ventsias
24112 0 NQ 029.47 Clever Golden Retriever Kristin Garra
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
12"
12102 0 NQ 040.12 Danny Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
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Sun, Sep 28, 2008

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

16"
16101
16102
16103 1

0 NQ
0 NQ
86 Q

043.53
034.19
049.08

Libby
Jack

Kallie

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A

20"
20131

0 NQ

043.34

Casey

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

16"
16106
16110

20"
20110
20116
20129

0 NQ
92 NQ

95 NQ
76 NQ
0 NQ

045.04
043.88

040.94
050.19
000.00

Rainee
Charlie

Cedar
Elijah

Rocko

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice A

20"
20117 1

56 Q

026.44

Ozzie

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

8"
8103
8111
16"
16107 2
16114 1
20"
20122
20123
24"
24103
24110
26"
26102

18 NQ
23 NQ

61 Q
71 Q

39 NQ
37 NQ

0 NQ
0 NQ

0 NQ

036.40
045.10

027.45
029.83

029.84
000.00

000.00 ABS
000.00 ABS

000.00 ABS

Sassy
Teddy

Skye
Saffire

Rival
Bandit

Skylee
Dash

Given

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

8"
8101 1
8108

60 Q
44 NQ

026.20
000.00

Alice

Samantha
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Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Shih Tzu

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog

Border Collie

Silky Terrier
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Lois Carberry
Saryn A. Sands

Lee Cera

James & Mary Sullivan

Linda Brannon

Margaret Chapman

Lynn Hostetler
Nancy C. Sherman

Barbara L. Jones

Randy Johnson

Mary Lynn Dawson

Barbara Cunningham

Bette McMillan

Colleen Driscoll

Barbara Cote

Lois Carberry

Beverly Jurinek

Beverly Jurinek

Dana Pike

Joyce Price
Cathy Horvath



Sun, Sep 28, 2008
Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

20"
20113 1
20115
20119
20124
20130

69 Q

43 NQ
46 NQ
37 NQ
0 NQ

032.31
028.91
031.59
000.00
000.00

ABS

Kruzer
Rockstar
Mystic
Storm

Bang

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A

8"
8102

12"
12105

20"
20104
20105

35 NQ

46 NQ

20 NQ

044.20

038.73

040.12

0 NQ 000.00 ABS

Halo

Clifford

Ginger
Happy

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

8"
8106 1
8110 2

20"
20120
20137 1

24"
24108

26"
26101 1

69 Q
69 Q

23 NQ

68 Q

0 NQ

63 Q

026.28
029.23

035.80
027.30

000.00

026.16

ABS

T-Rose

Jeni

Lilli
CoCo

Carly

Bubba

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16"
16102 1

20"
20131 1
20135 2

55 Q

57 Q
55 Q

028.43

040.55
027.72

Jack

Casey

Raegan

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

16"
16103

16"
16111 1

20"
20129 1

26 NQ
Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

67 Q

67 Q

000.00

023.06

032.14

Kallie

Flurry

Rocko
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Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Havanese

Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Silky Terrier

Silky Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Giant Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Bernadette Doyle

Samantha Narel

Lois Carberry

Shirley Streich

Dana Pike

Karen R. Barth

Sally A. Hooker

Richard & Judy Blaige

Kathy Pudenz

Joyce Price

Joyce Price

Deanne & Robert Olson

Dennis Stranc

Alise Carrico

Steve Rinne

Saryn A. Sands

James & Mary Sullivan

Rochelle Tonelli

Lee Cera

Samantha Narel

Barbara L. Jones



